Takapoto Estate 2025 Winter Showjumping

June 6-7; July 11-12; August 8-9; September 19-21

SHOW SECRETARY:

TAKAPOTO ESTATE

Vic Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz Stabling List by
027 280 7369 CUSTOMER
Day Yards
Y Open Yards - no roof

Covered Yards

STABLING Allocations

Please note - where yards/stabling are in short supply ... some stabling has been allocated as "re-assigned". If you
see a number 1 to 4 in DAY IN that is the date a booking was made for you to be IN. Otherwise all allocations are

for show.

A Town/City Location / Day IN
Agnevik, Moa Eureka Cc108
Appleton , Jordyn Kumeu Cc77
Arnold, Isla Auckland Co1
Azmak-Stevens, Yeliz C63

B Town/City Location / Day IN
Bartley, Karren Auckland C95
Beal, Glen Te Kauwhata C47
Bell, Jo Atiamuri C48
Bell, Jo C49
Bellamy, Laura Te Puke C152
Bellamy, Laura C151
Berrington, June Whakatane C80
Berry, Chantelle hamilton C160
Berry, Chantelle C159
Blackbourn, Lisa Cc103
Borrett, Dawn Auckland C147
Bradly, Gerda Whakatane C137
Bradly, Gerda C136
Brooks, Mark Cambridge C46
broughton, sarah Ohaupo C180
Buckingham, Emma Auckland C53
Burton, Dylan Taumarunui C142

C Town/City Location / Day IN
Carver, Jodi Hawera C295
Chamel, Zoe Albany C54
Clark, Jeremy waikato Cc89
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Clark, Jeremy waikato C88
collins, amanda Matamata C127
collins, amanda C126
Collins, Denise Cambridge C188
Condie, Juliette Rotorua C189
Cornegé , Christine = Cambridge C55
Croucher, Oliver Leamington Cc81
Croucher, Oliver C82
Croucher, Oliver C83
Croucher, Oliver c84
Croucher, Oliver C85
Town/City Location / Day IN
Dalley, Lucy Cambridge C165
Daly, Laura Papakura C166
davey, julie Meeanee C36
davey, julie C39
Dawson, Ella Urenui Cc97
De Luca Oliveira, Bayl RD 3 Cambridge C146
Denton, Bernard Feilding C32
Denton, Bernard C31
Denton, Bernard C33
Devcich, Isabel Hamilton C96
Dickson, Rosanna Cambridge C167
Dodson, Alexa Dannevirke C3
Dodson, Alexa C1
Dodson, Alexa C4
Dodson, Alexa C5
Town/City Location / Day IN
East, Greg Auckland C92
Edgecombe, Brooke Waipukurau C35
Edgecombe, Brooke C34
Estate Ltd, Takapoto Cambridge C12
Estate Ltd, Takapoto C1
Town/City Location / Day IN
Fan, Ling Yun rosehill C145
Fawcett-McNaughton, Pukekohe C21
Fernley, Michelle Waiheke Island C64
Ferris, Karlie Auckland C109
Finlay, Rachael Cambridge C106
Forsyth, Mitty Auckland C78
Fougere, Leah C169
Fougere, Leah C170
Fougere, Leah C168
Fox, Candice c141
Town/City Location / Day IN
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Giltrap, Sarah Auckland C132
Good, Rhonda Whakatane C121
Grant, Dee Tirau C163
Grant, Dee C162
Grant, Dee C161
Town/City Location / Day IN
Hales, Justine Tamahere C308
Hall, Kylie Auckland C52
Hall, Kylie C51
Hall, Laura Whakatane C133
Hammond, Alex Cambridge C86
Hammond, Alex cs87
Harcourt, Carla RD1 C130
hawthorn, chelsey Hamilton C76
Hilhorst, Wendy C125
Hilhorst, Wendy C124
Hill, Keira Tekowhai C45
Hirst, Ritchyrd Auckland C117
Hutchinson, Astrid Whakatane C102
Town/City Location / Day IN
Jacobs , Hannah Papakura C306
Jeffares, Helen Tirau C134
Jeffares, Holly RD4, Hamilton C135
Town/City Location / Day IN
Keucke, Marcia Te puke C56
Keucke, Marcia C57
Keucke, Marcia C58
Town/City Location / Day IN
Lee, Nicola Tauranga Y266
Lelean, Nicole Auckland C140
Lelean, Nicole C139
louden, finn C158
Lowe, Samara-jane C164
Town/City Location / Day IN
Macfarlane, Alisha Otorohanga C191
Macfarlane, Alisha C192
Macfarlane, Andrea  Hamilton C307
Manson, Kristin Herne Bay Cc60
Mason, Kristie Auckland C116
McCall, Carissa C27
MccCall, Carissa c26
McCambridge, Kylee Hamilton C59
Mcconnell, Simone Tauranga C70
Mcconnell, Simone C66
Mcconnell, Simone Cc67
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Mcconnell, Simone Tauranga C68
Mcconnell, Simone C69
McGuffie, Sue-Ellen Cambridge C221
McMenamin, Suzy Cambridge Rural C98
Millington, Hannah Birkenhead, AUCK C154
mitchell, alexandra cambridge C131
Mitchell, Emily HAMILTON C128
Murray, Sophia Parnell C112
Murray, Sophia c111
Town/City Location / Day IN
Namboon, Kittikawin Cambridge C222
Neilson, Ann Albany C122
Neilson , Ann C123
Noord, Nikita Whakatane C79
Town/City Location / Day IN
O'Connell, Lizzy Cambridge C223
Ormond , Kate Clevedon C302
Ormond , Kate C303
Town/City Location / Day IN
Page, Cindy Ohaupo C65
Penny, Charlotte Auckland C40
Presling, Ally Porirua Cc197
Presling, Ally C196
Priest, Jasmine Rotorua C199
Priest, Jasmine C200
Town/City Location / Day IN
Quinn, Charlotte Cambridge C193
Town/City Location / Day IN
Ranger, Tessa Putaruru C50
reid, poppy Papakura C208
reid, poppy C207
Richards, Rosie Pokeno C115
Richards, Rosie C114
Ryan, Tania Matamata C198
Town/City Location / Day IN
Salonius, Kristi Cambridge C194
Salonius, Kristi C195
Scheres, Claire Putaruru C291
Scheres, Claire C292
Seton, Kate Auckland C138
smythe, tania Cambridge C304
smythe, tania C305
Somers, Maria Hamilton C129
Stephens, Megan C182
Stephens, Megan Cc181
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Stevens, Kelly Reporoa Cc107

Stirling, Sav Auckland C73

Stirling, Sav C74

Stirling, Sav C75

stone, sarah Hamilton C224
Town/City Location / Day IN

Tait, Blyth Auckland C72

Thompson, Jacob Waharoa
Thompson, Jacob
Thompson, Jacob
Thompson, Jacob
Thompson, Jacob
Thomson Harder, Em Auckland

Thorpe, Laura Cambridge
Thumath, Aimee Edgecumbe
Tongue, Olivia Auckland

Tongue, Olivia
Treneary, Charlotte An Auckland
Treneary, Charlotte An

Trott, Mikayla Albany

Trott, Mikayla

Trow, Jessica Auckland
Town/City

C174
C171
C172
C173
C175
C110
C225
C101
C143
C144
C150
C148
C104
C105
C94

Location / Day IN

van den Brink, Chriss Auckland
van den Brink, Chriss

van Velsen, Iris Whangarei
van Velsen, Iris

van Velsen, Iris

van Velsen, Iris

Town/City

C157
C156
C43
C44
C42
C41

Location / Day IN

Walker, Charlotte Warkworth
Walker, Charlotte

Wards, Amanda Whitford
Warin, Fiona Karaka
Waters, Kara Tamahere

Waters, Kara

Weir, Ben Auckland, Waitoki
Weir, Ben

Weir, Ben

Weir, Ben

Were, Pip Te Kuiti

West, Kenzie Auckland

west, leanne Te Aroha West
White, Sianna Waihi

wightman, Aleisha Rotorua

C62
Cc61
C301
C209
C100
C99
C296
C299
C298
C297
C176
C113
c71
C90
c187
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wightman, Aleisha Rotorua C186
wilkin, francesca warkworth C310
wilkin, francesca C309
Willems, Nancy Whakatane C177
Williams, Maggie Auckland C153
Windross, Rose C93

Worters, Theresa Thames C178

Town/City Location / Day IN

Young, Camryn Te Kauwhata C179
Yousef, Tarek Auckland C118
Yousef, Tarek C119
Yousef, Tarek C120
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